

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तिका
शीन से छपे कुल-100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ अंकित है

शी... 31/11/2016

एक अभियन्ता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर
ल... 26/11/2016 के नाम से निर्गत
जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोडल, बिहार शाखा

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार 21/11/16 DIVISION
26/11/2016 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3078

Name of Officer

श्री गुरुगंगा सिंह (बिहार शाखा)

Date of first entry

28/11/2016, 26/11/2016

Date of last entry

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ISF as per Bill					
Name of Work - Construction of road					
from Gaurbi - Peshawar Road to					
Ustanauram.					
Heed - MMGSY (S.C.)					
Agency - Ashanand Singh					
Agreement No - SBD-12/2022-23					
Agreement rate - 6.55% Below of BOQ Rate					
Agreement Amount - 124 833 94.00					
Date of Commence - 15/10/2022					
Date of Completion - 14/7/2023					
(1/35) Providing and fixing of					
typical mmbsy informatory					
sign board - - - all					
Complete job.					2 No
(2/1) Providing and fixing of					
working bench mark Pillars					
- - - all Complete job					2 No
(3/2) Providing and fixing of					
Reference pillars - -					
All Complete job					4 No
(4/2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - all					
Complete job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
($\frac{1}{35}$) Providing and finishing of typical masonry infirmatory					
sign board - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 2 No					
@ 10331.63 each				= R	20664.00
($\frac{2}{1}$) Providing and finishing of working bench mark pillars					
-- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 2 No					
@ 4459.14 each				= R	8918.00
($\frac{3}{2}$) Providing and finishing of Reference Pillars - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 4 No					
@ 8114.20 each				= R	32457.00
($\frac{4}{3}$) Clearing and grubbing of land - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 = 0.525 Hec					
@ 56526.51/Hec				= R	29676.00
($\frac{5}{4}$) Dismantling of reinforced cement concrete - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 = 9.27 m ³					
@ 1294.26/m ³				= R	11998.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Reinforcement					Rs 32501.66/-
Qty. rebar TMB Page 5					= 149.24 kg
Width TMB Page 7					= 765.65 kg
Width TMB Page 10					= 149.24 kg
Width TMB Page 12					= 765.65 kg
					1829.78 kg
					= 1.829 MT
Unit					1.50 MT
Qty 788 10.90/MT					= Rs 118216/-
(25/62) Providing and laying of					
PCC work - all complete					
Job					
Qty. rebar TMB Page 7					= 2.4 MT
Width TMB Page 12					= 1.6 MT
					4.0 MT
Qty 127.04 each					= Rs 5082/-
(26/28) Providing and laying of					
Rec. Pipe MP3 300mm dia					
- all complete job					
Qty. rebar TMB Page 11					= 20 MT
Qty 924.86/MT					= Rs 18497/-
					Rs 3391961/-
(27/63) Add GST @ 12%					= (+) Rs 407035/-
(28/64) Add labour cost @ 1/4%					= (+) Rs 33920/-
					Rs 3832916/-
(29/65) Add signature fee					= (+) Rs 50065/-
					CO Rs 3882981/-

Continuation

Material Submit

- | | | |
|--------------|---|------------------------|
| ① Earth | — | 4846.50 m ³ |
| ② Stone clkg | — | 275.40 m ³ |
| ③ Sand | — | 159.50 m ³ |

810810
22/1/23
J.R.